Share entitlement 
report) is as 
proposed by the 
management of the 
Transferee 
company. The 
company may be 
asked to clarify the 
same. 

In consideration for the Proposed Amalgamation, the 
Management has proposed that the Transferee shall 
issue & allot 66,667 (Sixty Six Thousand Six Hundred 
and Sixty Seven equity shares having face value of 
Rs.10 (Rupees Ten only) each fully paid-up to the 
shareholders of the Transferor Company (holding equity 
shares), other than the Transferee Company subject to 
the prior approval of the jurisdictional NCLT and other